PSTYPFK TI ME 16: 20: 13

2019 Agency 2005 BUFFALO HART R&B

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 7 GENERAL
2 8 BRI DGE
3 10 EQUI PMENT
* 90 9 PERNMANENT
99 BUFFALO RO

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

63, 000
9, 000
4, 800

18, 864

95, 664

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM

DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

2019 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

11, 295, 959

8, 192

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 4144
. 2500 . 0593
. 1000 . 0317
. 2500 . 1617
. 6671

DATE 3/30/20 PAGE 52

11, 295, 959 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 302628

8, 19

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

2
0
0
0

46, 810.
6, 698.
3, 580.

18, 265.

75, 355.

45
50
82
57
34

TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 033104
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0190
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



